
 
 

MONTENVERS TRAIN TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2015 

 

MONTENVERS MER DE GLACE 

 

 

FIRST ASCENT FROM 

CHAMONIX 

 

LAST ASCENT FROM 

CHAMONIX FOR ICE CAVE 

 

LAST ASCENT FROM 

CHAMONIX 

 

LAST DESCENT FROM 

MONTENVERS 

 

FREQUENCY 

 

1
st

 May – 10
th

 July 

 

08:30 

15:00 

Ice cave & gondola closed 

from 10
th

 May to 30
th

 May 

 

16:30 

 

17:00 

 

 

 

 

 

Every 20-30 minutes 

depending on demand 

 

11
th

 July – 30
th

 August 

 

 

08:00 

 

16:30 

 

18:00 

 

18:30 

 

31
st

 August – 13
th

 September 

 

 

08:30 

 

15:30 

 

17:00 

 

17:30 

 

14
th

 September – 27
th

 September 

 

 

08:30 

 

15:00 

 

16:30 

 

17:00 

 

28
th

 September – 16
th

 October 

 CLOSED 
 

17
th

 October – 1
st

 November 

 

 

10:00 

 

Ice cave & gondola closed 

from 28
th

 Sept to 20
th

 Dec 

 

16:00 

 

16:30 

 

 

Every 30-60 minutes 

depending on demand  

2
nd

 November – 18
th

 December 

 

Departs: 10:00, 12:00, 

14:00, 15:00, 16:00 

 

16:00 

Return: 11:30, 13:30, 14:30, 

15:30, 16:30 

 

All lift schedules are subject to weather conditions and last minute timetable changes 


