

## **MONTENVERS TRAIN TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2015**

MONTENVERS MER DE GLACE	FIRST ASCENT FROM CHAMONIX	LAST ASCENT FROM CHAMONIX FOR ICE CAVE	LAST ASCENT FROM CHAMONIX	LAST DESCENT FROM MONTENVERS	FREQUENCY
1 <sup>st</sup> May – 10 <sup>th</sup> July	08:30	15:00 Ice cave & gondola closed from 10 <sup>th</sup> May to 30 <sup>th</sup> May	16:30	17:00	Every 20-30 minutes depending on demand
11 <sup>th</sup> July – 30 <sup>th</sup> August	08:00	16:30	18:00	18:30	
31 <sup>st</sup> August – 13 <sup>th</sup> September	08:30	15:30	17:00	17:30	
14 <sup>th</sup> September – 27 <sup>th</sup> September	08:30	15:00	16:30	17:00	
28 <sup>th</sup> September – 16 <sup>th</sup> October	CLOSED				
17 <sup>th</sup> October – 1 <sup>st</sup> November	10:00	Ice cave & gondola closed from 28 <sup>th</sup> Sept to 20 <sup>th</sup> Dec	16:00	16:30	Every 30-60 minutes depending on demand
2 <sup>nd</sup> November – 18 <sup>th</sup> December	Departs: 10:00, 12:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00		16:00	Return: 11:30, 13:30, 14:30, 15:30, 16:30	

All lift schedules are subject to weather conditions and last minute timetable changes